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Robert Watson1 313 Richmond Gym, BC 15.050 0.0005.700 9.350 _._

Jaylan Birl2 317 Mississauga, ON 14.800 0.2505.400 9.400 _._

Tariq Dowers3 303 Mississauga, ON 14.450 0.6005.000 9.450 _._

Ian Galvan4 305 U Of Calgary, AB 14.150 0.9005.200 8.950 _._

Matthieu D'Amour5 302 Island Gym, PEI 13.750 1.3005.100 8.650 _._

Simon Porter6 312 TGI, ON 13.650 1.4005.000 8.950 -0.3

Kal Nemier7 311 Flicka Gym Club, BC 13.500 1.5504.800 8.700 _._

Curtis Graves8 306 Taiso Gymnastics, SK 12.550 2.5004.500 8.150 -0.1

Jaroslav Hojka9 307 National Capital, ON 12.250 2.8004.700 7.550 _._

Trevor McArthur10 310 Queen City, SK 12.000 3.0504.700 7.400 -0.1

Mathieu Csukassy11 301 IMCO, QC 0.000 15.0500.000 0.000 0.0
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Jaylan Birl1 317 Mississauga, ON 13.900 0.0004.600 9.300 _._

Ian Galvan2 305 U Of Calgary, AB 13.300 0.6004.800 8.500 _._

Simon Porter3 312 TGI, ON 11.750 2.1504.700 7.050 _._

Matthieu D'Amour4T 302 Island Gym, PEI 11.700 2.2004.000 7.700 _._

Jaroslav Hojka4T 307 National Capital, ON 11.700 2.2005.000 6.700 _._

Tariq Dowers6 303 Mississauga, ON 11.600 2.3004.000 7.600 _._

Kal Nemier7 311 Flicka Gym Club, BC 11.290 2.6103.600 7.690 _._

Robert Watson8 313 Richmond Gym, BC 10.400 3.5004.100 6.300 _._

Trevor McArthur9 310 Queen City, SK 10.200 3.7003.900 6.300 _._

Curtis Graves10 306 Taiso Gymnastics, SK 8.700 5.2003.400 5.300 _._

Mathieu Csukassy11 301 IMCO, QC 0.000 13.9000.000 0.000 _._
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Ian Galvan1 305 U Of Calgary, AB 14.200 0.0005.700 8.500 _._

Tariq Dowers2 303 Mississauga, ON 14.000 0.2005.000 9.000 _._

Robert Watson3 313 Richmond Gym, BC 13.900 0.3005.100 8.800 _._

Matthieu D'Amour4 302 Island Gym, PEI 13.550 0.6505.700 7.850 _._

Trevor McArthur5T 310 Queen City, SK 13.300 0.9005.000 8.300 _._

Jaylan Birl5T 317 Mississauga, ON 13.300 0.9005.200 8.100 _._

Jaroslav Hojka7 307 National Capital, ON 13.000 1.2004.200 8.800 _._

Simon Porter8 312 TGI, ON 12.950 1.2505.000 7.950 _._

Kal Nemier9 311 Flicka Gym Club, BC 12.050 2.1504.000 8.050 _._

Curtis Graves10 306 Taiso Gymnastics, SK 9.900 4.3002.500 7.400 _._

Mathieu Csukassy11 301 IMCO, QC 0.000 14.2000.000 0.000 _._
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Jaylan Birl1 317 Mississauga, ON 15.800 0.0006.200 9.600 _._

Ian Galvan2 305 U Of Calgary, AB 14.750 1.0506.600 8.150 _._

Jaroslav Hojka3 307 National Capital, ON 14.650 1.1505.400 9.250 _._

Tariq Dowers4* 303 Mississauga, ON 14.600 1.2005.400 9.200 _._

Robert Watson4* 313 Richmond Gym, BC 14.600 1.2005.400 9.200 _._

Simon Porter6 312 TGI, ON 14.350 1.4505.400 8.950 _._

Trevor McArthur7 310 Queen City, SK 14.200 1.6005.400 8.800 _._

Matthieu D'Amour8 302 Island Gym, PEI 14.100 1.7006.200 7.900 _._

Kal Nemier9 311 Flicka Gym Club, BC 13.950 1.8504.600 9.350 _._

Curtis Graves10 306 Taiso Gymnastics, SK 13.400 2.4004.600 8.800 _._

Mathieu Csukassy11 301 IMCO, QC 0.000 15.8000.000 0.000 _._
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Jaylan Birl1 317 Mississauga, ON 13.800 0.0005.100 8.700 _._

Robert Watson2 313 Richmond Gym, BC 13.750 0.0504.900 8.850 _._

Jaroslav Hojka3 307 National Capital, ON 13.700 0.1005.200 8.500 _._

Ian Galvan4 305 U Of Calgary, AB 13.650 0.1505.000 8.650 _._

Tariq Dowers5 303 Mississauga, ON 13.500 0.3004.900 8.600 _._

Matthieu D'Amour6 302 Island Gym, PEI 13.300 0.5004.500 8.800 _._

Kal Nemier7 311 Flicka Gym Club, BC 12.350 1.4504.300 8.050 _._

Simon Porter8 312 TGI, ON 12.050 1.7504.300 7.750 _._

Curtis Graves9T 306 Taiso Gymnastics, SK 11.800 2.0004.600 7.200 _._

Trevor McArthur9T 310 Queen City, SK 11.800 2.0004.700 7.100 _._

Mathieu Csukassy11 301 IMCO, QC 0.000 13.8000.000 0.000 _._
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Robert Watson1 313 Richmond Gym, BC 14.100 0.0005.400 8.700 _._

Tariq Dowers2 303 Mississauga, ON 14.000 0.1005.000 9.000 _._

Trevor McArthur3 310 Queen City, SK 13.000 1.1003.800 9.200 _._

Curtis Graves4 306 Taiso Gymnastics, SK 12.900 1.2004.700 8.200 _._

Ian Galvan5 305 U Of Calgary, AB 12.650 1.4504.900 7.750 _._

Kal Nemier6 311 Flicka Gym Club, BC 12.300 1.8003.700 8.600 _._

Matthieu D'Amour7 302 Island Gym, PEI 12.000 2.1003.900 8.100 _._

Simon Porter8 312 TGI, ON 11.650 2.4504.600 7.050 _._

Jaroslav Hojka9 307 National Capital, ON 11.550 2.5503.700 7.850 _._

Jaylan Birl10 317 Mississauga, ON 9.950 4.1504.100 5.850 _._

Mathieu Csukassy11 301 IMCO, QC 0.000 14.1000.000 0.000 _._


